
G.I.S.G.A. 2019-20        2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 GIRLS 

Held at St Faith’s School, Cambridge                                     6th October 2012 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Holmewood House SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 201 Katie Avanesor 6.70 7.50 14.20 40    

 202 Sophie Vlasak 7.15 6.50 13.65 46    

 203 Anna Darlington 7.30 8.50 15.80 11    

 204 Anna Kelly 7.60 7.90 15.50 19    

 205 Manon Rees-Young 7.30 8.00 15.30 23    

  Total of top 4 29.35 31.90   61.25 6  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
NLCS SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 206 Clare Rimini 8.30 8.30 16.60 3 =     
 207 Hannah Tang 6.95 8.20 15.15 27       
 208 Alexia Chan 7.30 6.80 14.10 43       
 209 Jasmine Khabie-Zeitoune 7.10 7.10 14.20 40 =     
 210   0.00 0.00 0.00 50 =     
  Total of top 4 29.65 30.40   60.05 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Mary’s, Hampstead SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 211 Francesca Crawley 6.40 6.60 13.00 48 =     
 212 Genevieve Hockey 6.30 6.80 13.10 47       
 213 Charlie Day 5.50 7.50 13.00 48 =     
 214 Petronella Hoogeboom 7.10 8.70 15.80 13 =     
 215 Catriona Maroof 6.50 7.50 14.00 44 =     
  Total of top 4 26.30 30.50   56.80 10 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Guildford High SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 216 Josephine Monk 7.50 8.40 15.90 10       
 217 Delia Sakaria 7.10 8.30 15.40 20 =     
 218 Juliet Gentle 7.85 8.20 16.05 9       
 219 Natalie O'Hara 7.90 7.80 15.70 16 =     
 220 Daisy Little 7.70 8.70 16.40 7       
  Total of top 4 30.95 33.60   64.55 2 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Vinehall SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 221 Katherine Sawyer 6.60 7.40 14.00 44 =     
 222 Rosie Hughes 6.40 7.90 14.30 39       
 223 Willow McNulty 6.90 7.70 14.60 35       
 224 Florence Rule 6.90 7.90 14.80 32       
 225 Zara Fish 7.10 7.30 14.40 38       
  Total of top 4 27.50 30.90   58.40 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Bute House SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 226 Alice Anderson-Shah 6.85 7.70 14.55 36       
 227 Rebecca Sweeney 7.80 7.85 15.65 17       
 228 Siena Hunt 8.15 9.00 17.15 2       
 229 Lexi Davies 8.40 8.10 16.50 5 =     
 230 Holly Culhane 7.75 8.00 15.75 14       
  Total of top 4 32.10 32.95   65.05 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stamford SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 231 Imogen Foster 7.25 8.00 15.25 24 =     
 232 Isabel Leetch 6.80 7.70 14.50 37       
 233 Beth Wilson 7.00 7.90 14.90 31       
 234 Rachel Harte 7.40 8.30 15.70 15 =     
 235 Isabella Plante 8.25 9.30 17.55 1       
  Total of top 4 29.90 33.50   63.40 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Kent College SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 236 Kasia Rycroft 7.40 8.40 15.80 11 =     
 237 Natalia Cynk 7.10 8.30 15.40 20 =     
 238 Harriet Fuller 7.95 8.55 16.50 5 =     
 239 Madeleine Arnell 7.10 8.30 15.40 20 =     
 240 Fleur Jenkins 8.40 8.20 16.60 3 =     
  Total of top 4 30.85 33.55   64.40 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Faith’s SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 241 Matilda Williams 7.40 8.20 15.60 18       
 242 Fleur Arnold 7.10 8.10 15.20 26       
 243 Alex Reimann 6.75 8.50 15.25 24 =     
 244 Emily Hill 7.00 8.05 15.05 29       
 245 Izzie Reimann 7.60 8.70 16.30 8       
  Total of top 4 29.10 33.50   62.60 5 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stormont SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 246 Jamie Adler 7.20 7.50 14.70 33       
 247 Kirsten Littleford 7.80 7.30 15.10 28       
 248 Lily Short 7.00 7.65 14.65 34       
 249 Charlotte Wirth 7.50 7.45 14.95 30       
 250 Lucinda Beanlands 6.70 7.50 14.20 40 =     
  Total of top 4 29.50 30.10   59.60 8 

 

UNDER 9 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
235 Isabella Plante Stamford 17.55 1   
228 Siena Hunt Bute House 17.15 2   
206 Clare Rimini NLCS 16.60 3 = 
240 Fleur Jenkins Kent College 16.60 3 = 
229 Lexi Davies Bute House 16.50 5 = 
238 Harriet Fuller Kent College 16.50 5 = 
220 Daisy Little Guildford High 16.40 7   
245 Izzie Reimann St Faith's 16.30 8   
218 Juliet Gentle Guildford High 16.05 9   
216 Josephine Monk Guildford High 15.90 10   
203 Anna Darlington Holmewood House 15.80 11 = 
236 Kasia Rycroft Kent College 15.80 11 = 
214 Petronella Hoogeboom St Mary's, Hampstead 15.80 11 = 
230 Holly Culhane Bute House 15.75 14   
234 Rachel Harte Stamford 15.70 15 = 
219 Natalie O'Hara Guildford High 15.70 15 = 
227 Rebecca Sweeney Bute House 15.65 17   
241 Matilda Williams St Faith's 15.60 18   
204 Anna Kelly Holmewood House 15.50 19   
217 Delia Sakaria Guildford High 15.40 20 = 
237 Natalia Cynk Kent College 15.40 20 = 
239 Madeleine Arnell Kent College 15.40 20 = 
205 Manon Rees-Young Holmewood House 15.30 23   
231 Imogen Foster Stamford 15.25 24 = 
243 Alex Reimann St Faith's 15.25 24 = 
242 Fleur Arnold St Faith's 15.20 26   
207 Hannah Tang NLCS 15.15 27   
247 Kirsten Littleford Stormont 15.10 28   
244 Emily Hill St Faith's 15.05 29   
249 Charlotte Wirth Stormont 14.95 30   
233 Beth Wilson Stamford 14.90 31   
224 Florence Rule Vinehall 14.80 32   
246 Jamie Adler Stormont 14.70 33   
248 Lily Short Stormont 14.65 34   
223 Willow McNulty Vinehall 14.60 35   
226 Alice Anderson-Shah Bute House 14.55 36   
232 Isabel Leetch Stamford 14.50 37   
225 Zara Fish Vinehall 14.40 38   
222 Rosie Hughes Vinehall 14.30 39   



201 Katie Avanesor Holmewood House 14.20 40 = 
209 Jasmine Khabie-Zeitoune NLCS 14.20 40 = 
250 Lucinda Beanlands Stormont 14.20 40 = 
208 Alexia Chan NLCS 14.10 43   
215 Catriona Maroof St Mary's, Hampstead 14.00 44 = 
221 Katherine Sawyer Vinehall 14.00 44 = 
202 Sophie Vlasak Holmewood House 13.65 46   
212 Genevieve Hockey St Mary's, Hampstead 13.10 47   
211 Francesca Crawley St Mary's, Hampstead 13.00 48 = 
213 Charlie Day St Mary's, Hampstead 13.00 48 = 

      
 

UNDER 9 Team Positions 
School Score Position 
Bute House 65.05 1 
Guildford High 64.55 2 
Kent College 64.40 3 
Stamford 63.40 4 
St Faith's 62.60 5 
Holmewood House 61.25 6 
NLCS 60.05 7 
Stormont 59.60 8 
Vinehall 58.40 9 
St Mary's, Hampstead 56.80 10 

 

 

“B”  TEAM COMPETITION 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stormont “B” SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 101 Lauren Kay 5.60 6.70 12.30 16       
 102 Lucy Jarman 5.55 5.90 11.45 18       
 103 Daisy Morrison 6.60 6.00 12.60 15       
 104 Lucy Labdon 5.50 6.10 11.60 17       
 105 Maria Loubenski 5.05 6.20 11.25 20       
  Total of top 4 23.25 25.00   48.25 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Kent College “B” SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 106 Annabel Lloyd 7.30 8.05 15.35 3       
 107 Isabelle Sheridan 7.20 7.70 14.90 6       
 108 Lily Winter 6.80 7.80 14.60 9       
 109 Eloise Templar-Earl 7.55 8.20 15.75 1       
 110 Milly Lipman 7.65 7.60 15.25 4       
  Total of top 4 29.70 31.75   61.45 1 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Holmewood House “B” SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 111 Chiara Sharman 6.95 7.30 14.25 13       
 112 Georgina Ginbey 7.40 7.60 15.00 5       
 113 Antonia Norris 8.10 7.30 15.40 2       
 114 Lola Savage 6.95 7.70 14.65 8       
 115 Annabel Crickmore 7.10 7.30 14.40 12 =     
  Total of top 4 29.55 29.90   59.45 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Faith’s “B” SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 
 116 Laura Coulson 6.90 7.50 14.40 11 =     
 117 Hermione Rodgers 6.95 7.60 14.55 10       
 118 Nina Lane 6.50 7.70 14.20 14       
 119 Lucy Blanning 4.00 7.30 11.30 19       
 120 Georgie Dowler 7.05 7.70 14.75 7       
  Total of top 4 27.40 30.50   57.90 3 

 

UNDER 9 - Individual Total Positions (“B” teams) 

No Name School Score Position 
109 Eloise Templar-Earl Kent College "B" 15.75 1   
113 Antonia Norris Holmewood House "B" 15.40 2   
106 Annabel Lloyd Kent College "B" 15.35 3   
110 Milly Lipman Kent College "B" 15.25 4   
112 Georgina Ginbey Holmewood House "B" 15.00 5   
107 Isabelle Sheridan Kent College "B" 14.90 6   
120 Georgie Dowler St Faith's "B" 14.75 7   
114 Lola Savage Holmewood House "B" 14.65 8   
108 Lily Winter Kent College "B" 14.60 9   
117 Hermione Rodgers St Faith's "B" 14.55 10   
116 Laura Coulson St Faith's "B" 14.40 11 = 
115 Annabel Crickmore Holmewood House "B" 14.40 11 = 
111 Chiara Sharman Holmewood House "B" 14.25 13   
118 Nina Lane St Faith's "B" 14.20 14   
103 Daisy Morrison Stormont "B" 12.60 15   
101 Lauren Kay Stormont "B" 12.30 16   
104 Lucy Labdon Stormont "B" 11.60 17   
102 Lucy Jarman Stormont "B" 11.45 18   
119 Lucy Blanning St Faith's "B" 11.30 19   
105 Maria Loubenski Stormont "B" 11.25 20   

 

UNDER 9 Team Positions   (“B” teams) 
School Score Position 
Kent College "B" 61.45 1 
Holmewood House "B" 59.45 2 
St Faith's "B" 57.90 3 
Stormont "B" 48.25 4 

 


